SSRZSECT HvCC Hudson Valley Community College 07-SEP-2024 07:15 PM

Subject Order HVCC Master Schedule Report Page 1
Fall 2024
ACTG 100 Applied Accounting School of Bus and Lib Arts Business & Criminal Justice

CRN SEC S TITLE CREDITS DAYS TIME BLDG ROOM INSTR(S) DATE(S)




SSRZSECT
Subject Order

11382 08 A

11872 620 A

13126 302 A

M 13127 316 A

13128 303 A

13160 01 A

13206 622 A

13852 340 A

14034 304 A

M 14825 550 A

ACTG 111
CRN  SEC S

10279 02 A

10280 03 A

10783 300 A

13124 620 A

13808 302 A

HvVCC

Financial Accounting
ANY (33)32 31

Financial Accounting
ANY (27)3 2

Financial Accounting
ANY (20)20 20

Financial Accounting
ANY (7)7 5

Financial Accounting
ANY (27)27 27

Financial Accounting
ANY (33)19 18

Financial Accounting
ANY (27)13 10

Financial Accounting
ANY (27)6 6

Financial Accounting
ANY (27)27 23

Financial Accounting
ANY (33)0 0

Managerial Accounting

TITLE

Managerial Accounting

ANY (33)26 24

Managerial Accounting

ANY (33)24 19

Managerial Accounting

ANY (27)26 26

Managerial Accounting

ANY (27)2 1

Managerial Accounting

ANY (27)26 25

[zHS]

[ZHS]

School of Bus and Lib Arts

CREDITS

Hudson Valley Community College
HVCC Master Schedule Report

Fall 2024

4.00 MTWR 1200-1250am FTZ 313
4.00 TBA TBA ONLN  ONLINE
4.00 TBA TBA ONLN  ONLINE
4.00 TBA TBA ONLN  ONLINE
4.00 TBA TBA ONLN  ONLINE
4.00 MTWR 0800-0850am AMZ 204
4.00 TBA TBA ONLN  ONLINE
4.00 T R 1200-1250am ONLN REMOTE

TBA TBA ONLN  ONLINE
4.00 TBA TBA ONLN  ONLINE
4.00 TBA TBA GLDHS TBA

DAYS TIME BLDG
4.00 MTWR 0900-0950am FTZ
4.00 MTWR 0100-0150pm FTZ
4.00 TBA TBA ONLN
4.00 TBA TBA ONLN
4.00 TBA TBA ONLN

Business & Criminal

ROOM

312

311

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

07-SEP-2024 07:15 PM

Page 2

Wiltsie M

Frechette J

Kerwin S

Kerwin S

Frechette J

Coneys P

Wiltsie M

Coneys P
Coneys P

Wiltsie M

McGrath J

Justice

INSTR(S)

09/03/24-12/20/24

10/28/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/30/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/30/24-06/25/25

DATE(S)

King M

King M

Kerwin S

Frechette J

Frechette J

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/30/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24



SSRZSECT  HVCC
Subject Order

14131 500 A Managerial Accounting
ANY (33)8 7

ACTG 120 Personal Finance

CRN SEC S TITLE

Hudson Valley Community College

HVCC Master Schedule Report Page 3
Fall 2024
4.00 W 0530-0920pm AMZ 203 Tanzman M

School of Bus and Lib Arts Business & Criminal Justice

CREDITS DAYS TIME BLDG ROOM INSTR(S)

07-SEP-2024 07:15 PM

09/03/24-12/20/24

DATE(S)




SSRZSECT  HVCC

Hudson Valley Community College

Business & Criminal

Business & Criminal

Subject Order HVCC Master Schedule Report
Fall 2024
CRN SEC S TITLE CREDITS DAYS TIME BLDG
11422 300 A Accounting Computerized Sys 4.00 TBA TBA ONLN
ANY (27)26 23
14861 301 C Accounting Computerized Sys 4.00 TBA TBA ONLN
ANY (27)0 0
ACTG 201  Principles of QuickBooks School of Bus and Lib Arts
CRN SEC S TITLE CREDITS DAYS TIME BLDG
11912 01 A Principles of QuickBooks 4.00 MTWR 0900-0950am BTC
ANY (24)11 11
12989 301 A Principles of QuickBooks 4.00 TBA TBA ONLN
ANY (30)30 29
14926 300 C Principles of QuickBooks 4.00 TBA TBA ONLN
ANY (27)0 O
ACTG 210  Federal Income Tax School of Bus and Lib Arts
CRN SEC S TITLE CREDITS DAYS TIME BLDG
11342 300 A Federal Income Tax 3.00 TBA TBA ONLN

INSTR(B)Y (27)RATEGS)

ROOM

ONLINE

ONLINE

ROOM

205

ONLINE

ONLINE

ROOM

ONLINE

07-SEP-2024 07:15 PM

Page 4

INSTR(S)

DATE(S)

Frechette J

STAFF

Justice

INSTR(S)

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

DATE(S)

Kerwin S

Kerwin S

STAFF

Justice

INSTR(S)

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

DATE(S)

Frechette J

09/03/24-12/20/24



SSRZSECT  HVCC
Subject Order

11010 500 A Arabic Language & Culture 1

ANY
ARBC 101

CRN SE ITLE

(@]
I»n
—

|

M 13884 555 R Arabic
ANY

ARTS 100  Survey of

CRN  SEC S TITLE

10080 01 A Survey
ANY

10120 301 A Survey
ANY

10873 300 A Survey
ANY

11707 620 A Survey
ANY

11770 02 A Survey
ANY

M 11807 315 A Survey
ANY

M 11990 555 R Survey
ANY
ARTS 101  Survey of

CRN SEC S TITLE

M 10837 550 A Survey
ANY

12304 300 A Survey
ANY

12515 01 A Survey
ANY

ARTS 104

(33)13 11

Language & Culture 11

(33)0 0

Art History 1

of Art History 1|
(33)30 29

of Art History |
@27)27 27

of Art History 1|
(22)16 10

of Art History |
27)3 2

of Art History |
(33)31 31

of Art History |
»B)2 2

of Art History |
(33)0 0

Art History 11

of Art History |
(33)0 0

of Art History 1|
(27)13 12

of Art History |
(33)28 24

History of Fashion

Hudson Valley Community College
HVCC Master Schedule Report

Fall 2024

3.00 T

CREDITS DAYS
3.00 TBA
[zHS]
School
CREDITS DAYS
3.00 MT
3.00 TBA
3.00 TBA
3.00 TBA
3.00 W F
3.00 TBA
[zHS]
3.00 TBA
[ZHS]
School
CREDITS DAYS
1 3.00 TBA
[zHS]
1 3.00 TBA
1 3.00 MW
School

Arabic Language and Culture Il School of Bus and Lib

of Bus and Lib

R

of Bus and Lib

of Bus and Lib

0600-0850pm BTC

Arts

1200-1250am BTC

TBA

TBA

TBA

0900-1020am AMZ

TBA

TBA

TBA

1200-0120pm BRN

Arts

207

07-SEP-2024 07:15 PM

Page 5

Hawana W

English, Foreign Lang & ESL

BLDG ROOM

BRIGHT TBA

Fine, TheatreArts &

BLDG ~ ROOM
206
ONLN ONLINE
ONLN ONLINE
ONLN ONLINE
206
ONLN ONLINE
BERLIN TBA

Fine, TheatreArts &

BLDG ROOM

CLNE  TBA

ONLN  ONLINE
215

Fine, TheatreArts &

INSTR(S)

09/03/24-12/20/24

DATE(S)

Hawana W

Dgtl Media

INSTR(S)

09/30/24-02/07/25

DATE(S)

Roberts G

Connors M

Chase H

Connors M

Roberts G

Chase H

Colbert S

Dgtl Media

INSTR(S)

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

10/28/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/30/24-02/07/25

DATE(S)

Hughes M

Ryder L

Connors M

Dgtl Media

09/30/24-06/25/25

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24



SSRZSECT

Subject

CRN

11820

ARTS 107

CRN

11412

11865

14530

ARTS 110

CRN

M 10081

M 11404

M 11405

M 11406

M 12038

M 12039

M 12125

M 12126

HvVCC
Order

SE

(@]
ln
—

ITLE

300 A History of Fashion
ANY (27)26 21

Art Appreciation

12}

E

(@]
I»n
—

ITLE

|

300 A Art Appreciation
ANY (27)27 24

620 A Art Appreciation
ANY (271 1

621 A Art Appreciation
ANY (27)4 2

Drawing 1
SEC S TITLE

01 A Drawing |
ANY (20)20 19

500 C Drawing |
ANY (18)0 O

50A C Drawing 1

ANY (18)0 0
01A A Drawing |

ANY (20)20 19

02 A Drawing |
ANY (20)11 10

02A A Drawing |
ANY (20)11 10

03 A Drawing |
ANY (20)7 6

03A A Drawing |

ANY (20)7 6

Hudson Valley Community College
HVCC Master Schedule Report

CREDITS

3.00 TBA

School of Bus and Lib

CREDITS
3.00 TBA
3.00 TBA
3.00 TBA

School of Bus and Lib

CREDITS
3.00 T
[DGM,DMC, FAR, GLM]
3.00 M
[DGM,DMC, FAR, GLM]
0.00 M
W
[DGM,DMC, FAR, GLM]
0.00 T
R
[DGM,DMC, FAR, GLM]
3.00 T
[DGM,DMC, FAR, GLM]
0.00 T
R
[DGM, DMC, FAR, GLM]
3.00 M

[DGM, FAR,GLM]
0.00 M
W

[DGM, FAR, GLM]

DAYS

DAYS

DAYS

Fall 2024

0100-0250pm

0600-0759pm

0800-0900pm
0600-0850pm

0300-0350pm
0100-0350pm

0900-1050am

1100-1150am
0900-1150am

0900-1050am

1100-1150am
0900-1150am

BLDG

ONLN

BLDG

ONLN

ONLN

ONLN

BLDG

AMZ

HUD

HUD
HUD

AMZ
AMZ

AMZ

AMZ
AMZ

AMZ

AMZ
AMZ

ROOM

ONLINE

ROOM

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ROOM

317

TBA

TBA
TBA

317
317

219

219
219

219

219
219

07-SEP-2024 07:15 PM

Page 6

INSTR(S)

DATE(S)

Ryder L

Fine, TheatreArts & Dgtl Media

INSTR(S)

09/03/24-12/20/24

DATE(S)

O’Malley J

0’Malley J

O’Malley J

Fine, TheatreArts & Dgtl Media

INSTR(S)

09/03/24-12/20/24

10/28/24-12/20/24

09/30/24-12/20/24

DATE(S)

Lail T
TBA

TBA
TBA

Lail
Lail T
Mahmutovic A

Mahmutovic A
Mahmutovic A

Parr R

Parr R
Parr R

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24



SSRZSECT

Subject Order

HvVCC

M 13967 555 R Drawing 1

ARTS 111

CRN

ANY (33)0 0

Drawing 11

SEC S TITLE

14587 500 A Drawing 11

ANY (20)15 14

14588 50A A Drawing 11

ARTS 115
CRN

10121

M 10958

M 11401

11402

11409

11410

M 13021

M 13022

M 13553

M 13554

ANY (20)15 14

Two-Dimensional Design

500

01

01A

50A

02

02A

03

03A

555

55A

SEC S

c

TITLE

Two-Dimensional Design
ANY (20)0 O

Two-Dimensional Design
ANY (20)5 5

Two-Dimensional Design
ANY (20)5 5

Two-Dimensional Design
ANY (20)0 O

Two-Dimensional Design
ANY (20)19 18

Two-Dimensional Design
ANY (20)19 18

Two-Dimensional Design
ANY (20)11 10

Two-Dimensional Design
ANY (20)11 10

Two-Dimensional Design
ANY (33)0 0

Two-Dimensional Design

Hudson Valley Community College
HVCC Master Schedule Report

0.00
[DGM, FAR]
School
CREDITS
3.00 M
0.00 M
W
School
CREDITS
3.00 M
3.00 T
[DGM,DMC, FAR,GLM]
0.00 T
R
[DGM,DMC, FAR,GLM]
0.00 M
W
3.00 W
0.00 W
F
3.00 T
[DGM,DMC, FAR,GLM]
0.00 T
R
[DGM,DMC, FAR,GLM]
3.00
[ZHS]
0.00

TBA

of Bus and Lib

DAYS

of Bus and Lib

DAYS

TBA

TBA

Fall 2024

0600-0750pm

0800-0850pm
0600-0850pm

Arts
TIME

0600-0759pm

0900-1050am

1100-1150am
0900-1150am

0800-0900pm
0600-0850pm

0100-0250pm

0300-0350pm
0100-0350pm

0100-0250pm

0300-0350pm
0100-0350pm

TBA

TBA

COHOES TBA

BLDG

AMZ

AMZ
AMZ

ROOM

317

317
317

BLDG ROOM
AMZ 312
AMZ 312
AMZ 312
AMZ 312
AMZ 312
AMZ 312
AMZ 312
AMZ 312
AMZ 312
AMZ 312
AMZ 312
AMZ 312
AVRLPK TBA
AVRLPK TBA

07-SEP-2024 07:15 PM

Page 7

STAFF

Fine, TheatreArts & Dgtl Media

INSTR(S)

09/30/24-06/25/25

DATE(S)

Lail T

Lail
Lail

Fine, TheatreArts & Dgtl Media

INSTR(S)

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

DATE(S)

TBA

Fracalossi

Fracalossi
Fracalossi

TBA
TBA

Roberts G

Roberts G
Roberts G

Fracalossi

Fracalossi
Fracalossi

Lounsbury M

Lounsbury M

T

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/30/24-06/25/25

09/30/24-06/25/25



SSRZSECT

M 14297 556 R Two-Dimensional Design

M 14298 56A R Two-Dimensional Design

ARTS 120

CRN

HvCC
Subject Order

ANY (33)0 0

ANY (33)0 0

ANY (33)0 0

Painting 1

SEC

In

TITLE

M 10082 01 A Painting 1

ANY (20)20 20

M 11413 01A A Painting 1

ARTS 129
CRN

M 11453

M 11454

M 11622

M 11623

M 11964

M 11965

12417

12418

M 14229

SEC

02

02A

03

03A

01

01A

501

51A

555

A

A

ANY (20)20 20

Photography 1

TITLE

Photography 1
ANY (20)6 6

Photography 1
ANY (20)6 6

Photography 1
ANY (20)9 8

Photography 1
ANY (20)9 8

Photography 1
ANY (20)18 17

Photography 1
ANY (20)18 17

Photography 1
ANY (20)20 18

Photography 1
ANY (20)20 18

Photography 1

Hudson Valley Community College 07-SEP-2024 07:15 PM

HVCC Master Schedule Report Page 8
Fall 2024
[zHS]
3.00 TBA TBA TROY TBA Didonna-Nethaw09/30/24-06/25/25
[ZHS]
0.00 TBA TBA TROY  TBA Didonna-Nethaw09/30/24-06/25/25
[zHS]
School of Bus and Lib Arts Fine, TheatreArts & Dgtl Media
CREDITS DAYS TIME BLDG ROOM INSTR(S) DATE(S)
3.00 T 0900-1050am AMZ 315 Lail T 09/03/24-12/20/24
[FAR]
0.00 T 1100-1150am AMZ 315 Lail T 09/03/24-12/20/24
R 0900-1150am AMZ 315 Lail T
[FAR]
School of Bus and Lib Arts Fine, TheatreArts & Dgtl Media
CREDITS DAYS TIME BLDG ROOM INSTR(S) DATE(S)
3.00 T 0930-1120am BTC 1112 Jaeger W 09/03/24-12/20/24
[DGM,DMC, FAR, LCM]
0.00 T 1130-1220am BTC 1112 Jaeger W 09/03/24-12/20/24
R 0930-1220am BTC 1112 Jaeger W
[DGM,DMC, FAR, LCM]
3.00 T R 0100-0150pm BTC 1112 O’Malley J 09/03/24-12/20/24
[DGM,DMC, FAR, LCM]
0.00 T R 0200-0350pm BTC 1112 O’mMalley J 09/03/24-12/20/24
[DGM,DMC, FAR, LCM]
3.00 M 0100-0250pm BTC 1112 O’Malley J 09/03/24-12/20/24
[DGM,DMC, FAR, LCM]
0.00 M 0300-0350pm BTC 1112 O’mMalley J 09/03/24-12/20/24
W 0100-0350pm BTC 1112 O’Malley J
[DGM,DMC, FAR]
3.00 T 0600-0750pm BTC 1112 Clow R 09/03/24-12/20/24
0.00 T 0800-0850pm BTC 1112 Clow R 09/03/24-12/20/24
R 0600-0850pm BTC 1112 Clow R
3.00 TBA TBA BERLIN TBA DeCelle S 09/30/24-06/25/25



SSRZSECT HvCC Hudson Valley Community College 07-SEP-2024 07:15 PM

Subject Order HVCC Master Schedule Report Page 9
Fall 2024
ANY (33)0 0 [zHS]
M 14230 55A A Photography I 0.00 TBA TBA BERLIN TBA DeCelle S 09/30/24-06/25/25
ANY (25)0 0 [ZHS]
ARTS 133 Introduction to Digital Photog School of Bus and Lib Arts Fine, TheatreArts & Dgtl Media
raphy
CRN SEC S TITLE CREDITS DAYS TIME BLDG ROOM INSTR(S) DATE(S)
M 12168 550 A Intro to Digital Photography 3.00 TBA TBA TAMRC TBA Labshere A 09/30/24-06/25/25
ANY (33)0 0 [ZHS]
M 14826 551 A Intro to Digital Photography 3.00 TBA TBA TAMRC TBA Labshere A 09/30/24-06/25/25
ANY (33)0 0 [zHS]
ARTS 140 Television Production 1 School of Bus and Lib Arts Fine, TheatreArts & Dgtl Media
CRN SEC S TITLE CREDITS DAYS TIME BLDG ROOM INSTR(S) DATE(S)
M 10822 555 A Television Production 1 3.00 TBA TBA TAMRC TBA Bush J 09/30/24-06/25/25
ANY (33)0 0 [ZHS]

12305 01 A Television Production 1 3.00 T 0200-0450pm BTC 1095 Katz R 09/03/24-12/20/24



SSRZSECT  HVCC

Hudson Valley Community College

07-SEP-2024 07:15 PM

09/03/24-12/20/24

DATE(S)

Subject Order HVCC Master Schedule Report Page 10
Fall 2024
14138 02P A Internship in Arts Management 0.00 TBA TBA ARRANG TBA Hathaway S
ANY (1)0 0
ARTS 202 Modern Art History School of Bus and Lib Arts Fine, TheatreArts & Dgtl Media
CRN  SEC S TITLE CREDITS  DAYS TIME BLDG  ROOM INSTR(S)
12040 300 A Modern Art History 3.00 TBA TBA ONLN ONLINE Ryder L

ANY (27)9 7

ARTS 212  Adv Study Drawing&Painting | School

CRN SEC S TITLE CREDITS
11383 500 A Adv Study Drawing&Painting | 3.00
ANY (19)7 6
11384 50A A Adv Study Drawing&Painting 1 0.00
ANY (19)7 6
ARTS 270 History of Photography School
CRN SEC S TITLE CREDITS
11911 320 A History of Photography 3.00
ANY (27)17 16
ARTS 272  History of American Cinema School

CRN  SEC S TITLE CREDITS

11904 300 A History of American Cinema
ANY (27)27 24

3.00

DAYS
M
M

w

DAYS

TBA

DAYS

TBA

of Bus and Lib Arts

Fine, TheatreArts & Dgtl Media

09/03/24-12/20/24

DATE(S)

TIME BLDG ROOM INSTR(S)
0300-0450pm AMZ 315 Lail T
0500-0550pm AMZ 315 Lail T
0300-0550pm AMZ 315 Lail T

of Bus and Lib Arts

of Bus and Lib Arts

ARTS 273  Documentary Film: History and School of Bus and Lib Arts

Theory

CRN

(%2}
O

E

S TITLE CREDITS

12306 01 A Documentary Film:HistoryTheory 3.00

ANY (33)23 22

DAYS

w

Fine, TheatreArts & Dgtl Media

BLDG ROOM INSTR(S)

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

DATE(S)

ONLN ONLINE Jaeger W

Fine, TheatreArts & Dgtl Media

BLDG ROOM INSTR(S)

09/03/24-12/20/24

DATE(S)

ONLN ONLINE Jaeger W

Fine, TheatreArts & Dgtl Media

BLDG ROOM INSTR(S)

09/03/24-12/20/24

DATE(S)

0200-0450pm BTC 1095 Katz R

ASLN 100 American Sign Language and Dea School of Bus and Lib Arts

f Culture 1

CRN  SE

(@]
ln
—

ITL

m

10305 501 A American Sign Lang&Deaf Cltr 1
ANY (16)9 6

CREDITS

3.00

DAYS

M

TIME

English, Foreign Lang & ESL

BLDG ROOM INSTR(S)

09/03/24-12/20/24

DATE(S)

0600-0900pm BTC 207 Johnson S

09/03/24-12/20/24



SSRZSECT  HVCC
Subject Order

10932 500 A American Sign Langé&Deaf
ANY (16)9 8

11374 301 A American Sign Lang&Deaf
ANY (16)16 16

11703 362 A American Sign Langé&Deaf
ANY (16)14 12
12691 360 A American Sign Langé&Deaf
ANY (16)16 14
13189 361 A American Sign Langé&Deaf
ANY (16)16 15
M 13925 315 R American Sign Langé&Deaf
[ZHS

13978 620 R American Sign Langé&Deaf
ANY (16)0 O

14332 01 A American Sign Langé&Deaf
ANY (16)16 14

ASLN 101  American Sign Language and

Hudson Valley Community College
HVCC Master Schedule Report

Cltr 3.00
cltr 3.00
Cltr 3.00
Cltr 3.00
Cltr 3.00
Cltr 3.00
Cltr 3.00
cltr 3.00
Dea School

TBA

T R
TBA

MW
TBA

MW
TBA

MW
TBA

TBA

of Bus and Lib

Fall 2024

0600-0850pm

TBA

1200-1250am
TBA

1200-1250am
TBA

0100-0150pm
TBA

0100-0150pm
TBA

TBA

1000-1150am
1000-1050am

Arts English,

BTC

ONLN

BRN
ONLN

BRN
ONLN

BRN
ONLN

ONLN
ONLN

ONLN

BRN
BRN

203

ONLINE

216
ONLINE

217
HYBRID

217
HYBRID

REMOTE
ONLINE

ONLINE

216
216

07-SEP-2024 07:15 PM

Page 11

Wolff R

Wolff R

Johnson B
Johnson B

Johnson B
Johnson B

Johnson B
Johnson B

TBA
STAFF

STAFF

Johnson B
Johnson B

Foreign Lang & ESL

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/30/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24



SSRZSECT HvVCC Hudson Valley Community College
Subject Order HVCC Master Schedule Report
Fall 2024
14518 300 C American Sign Lng&Deaf CIlt 111 3.00 TBA TBA ONLN
ANY (14)0 0
M 14697 315 C American Sign Lng&Deaf CIt 111 3.00 TBA TBA ONLN
[zHS

AUBR 160 Body Mechanical School of Sci,Tech,Eng&Math Applied
CRN  SEC S TITLE CREDITS  DAYS TIME BLDG

M 11016 02 R Body Mechanical 4.00 T 1000-1050am WIL

W 1100-1150am WIL
ANY (16)0 0 [ABR]

M 11017 02A R Body Mechanical 0.00 M T 0800-0950am CGN
ANY (16)0 0 [ABR]

AUBR 225 Frame/Underbody Repair School of Sci,Tech,Eng&Math Applied
CRN  SEC S TITLE CREDITS  DAYS TIME BLDG

M 10575 01 A Frame/Underbody Repair 6.00 W 0800-0950am CGN

F 1200-1250am CGN
ANY (16)8 7 [ABR]

M 10576 O01A A Frame/Underbody Repair 0.00 W 1000-0350pm CGN
ANY (16)8 7 [ABR]

AUBR 228 Panel Straightening School of Sci,Tech,Eng&Math Applied
CRN  SEC S TITLE CREDITS  DAYS TIME BLDG
11108 01 A Panel Straightening 3.00 F 0900-1150am CGN

ANY (32)8 7
AUBR 230 Non-Structural Collision Repai School of Sci,Tech,Eng&Math Applied
r Laboratory 1
CRN  SEC S TITLE CREDITS  DAYS TIME BLDG
M 10573 01A A NonStrctrl Collision Rpr Lab 1 6.00 M T 0800-0150pm CGN
ANY (16)8 7 [ABR]

AUBR 240 Automotive Refinishing | School of Sci,Tech,Eng&Math Applied
CRN SEC S TITLE CREDITS  DAYS TIME BLDG

M 10574 01 A Automotive Refinishing 1 4.00 R 1100-1250am CGN

F 1000-1050am CGN

ANY (16)12 10 [ABR]

ONLINE

ONLINE

Technologies
ROOM
TBA
TBA

TBA

Technologies
ROOM
152
152

153

Technologies
ROOM

153

Technologies

ROOM

153

Technologies
ROOM

152
152

07-SEP-2024 07:15 PM

Page 12

STAFF

STAFF

INSTR(S)

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

DATE(S)

TBA
TBA

TBA

INSTR(S)

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

DATE(S)

Perry M
Perry M

Perry M

INSTR(S)

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

DATE(S)

Beardsley G

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

INSTR(S) DATE(S)
Perry M
INSTR(S) DATE(S)
Perry M
Perry M






SSRZSECT

Subject Order

11372

M 11966

M 11967

M 14596

M 14958

M 14959

AUTO 125
CRN

M 10627

M 10628

M 10629

M 10630

M 10631

M 10632

M 10633

M 10976

M 10982

02B

551

51A

02A

03

03A

A

A

A

A

A

A

HvVCC

Engines
ANY (16)16 16

Engines
ANY (33)0 0

Engines
ANY (33)0 0

Engines
ANY (16)15 13

Engines
ANY (16)16 5

Engines
ANY (16)16 5

Automotive Electricity

SEC

01

02

03

01B

02A

02B

01A

04

04A

%]

>

TITLE

Automotive Electricity
ANY (32)32 25

Automotive Electricity
ANY (32)32 30

Automotive Electricity
ANY (16)16 5

Automotive Electricity
ANY (16)16 13

Automotive Electricity
ANY (16)16 14

Automotive Electricity
ANY (16)16 16

Automotive Electricity
ANY (16)16 12

Automotive Electricity
ANY (16)12 9

Automotive Electricity

Hudson Valley Community College
HVCC Master Schedule Report

[zHS]

[ZHS]

0.
[ABR,ATS]

6.
[ABR,ATS]

0.
[ABR,ATS]

School of Sci,Tech,Eng&Math

CREDI

4.

[ABR,ATS]
4.

[ABR,ATS]

4.
[ABR,ATS]

0.
[ABR,ATS]

0.
[ABR,ATS]

0.
[ABR,ATS]

0.
[ABR,ATS]

4.
[ABR,ATS]

0.

.00

.00

.00

00

00

00

TS

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

Fall 2024

TW

TBA

TBA

TW

DAYS

M
T

0100-0350pm

TBA

TBA

0800-1050am

1200-1250am

0200-0450pm

TIME
1200-1250am
1000-1050am

1100-1150am
1000-1050am

1100-1150am

0800-0950am

0800-0950am

1200-0150pm
0100-0250pm

0800-0950am

1200-1250am

1000-1150am

WIL 146
CRBCES TBA
CRBCES TBA
WIL 146
WIL 146
WIL 146

BLDG
WIL
WIL

WIL
WIL

WIL

CGN

CGN

CGN
CGN

WIL

WIL

CGN

Applied Technologies

ROOM
149
101

110
100

100

150

150

150
150

149

101

150

07-SEP-2024 07:15 PM

Page 14

Tremont K

LaCroix B

LaCroix B

Tremont K

Tremont K

Tremont K

INSTR(S)

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/30/24-06/25/25

09/30/24-06/25/25

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

DATE(S)

Warlik S
Warlik S

Matthews H
Matthews H

Matthews H

Matthews H

Benoit D

Matthews H
Matthews H

Warlik S

Raneri G

Raneri G

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24



SSRZSECT HvVCC Hudson Valley Community College

Subject Order HVCC Master Schedule Report
Fall 2024
F 1100-1250am CGN 150
ANY (16)12 9 [ABR,ATS]
M 11375 03A A Automotive Electricity 0.00 T 1000-1150am CGN 150
T 0100-0250pm CGN 150
ANY (16)16 5 [ABR,ATS]
M 11968 550 A Automotive Electricity 4.00 TBA TBA CRBCES TBA
ANY (33)0 0 [zHS]
M 11969 55A A Automotive Electricity 0.00 TBA TBA CRBCES TBA
ANY (33)0 0 [ZHS]
AUTO 145  Passenger Car Chassis | School of Sci,Tech,Eng&Math Applied Technologies
CRN  SEC S TITLE CREDITS  DAYS TIME BLDG  ROOM
M 12401 550 A Passenger Car Chassis |1 3.00 TBA TBA CRBCES TBA
ANY (33)0 0 [zHS]
M 12428 55A A Passenger Car Chassis | 0.00 TBA TBA CRBCES TBA
ANY (33)0 0 [ZHS]
14597 01 A Passenger Car Chassis | 3.00 F 0800-0950am WIL 100
ANY (32)27 21
14599 01A A Passenger Car Chassis | 0.00 F 1000-1150am CGN 153
ANY (16)14 11
14600 01B A Passenger Car Chassis | 0.00 F 0200-0350pm CGN 153
ANY (16)13 10
14601 02 A Passenger Car Chassis 1 3.00 R 1200-1250am WIL 112
F 1000-1050am WIL 100
ANY (32)30 28
14602 02A A Passenger Car Chassis | 0.00 F 0800-0950am CGN 153
ANY (16)15 13
14603 02B A Passenger Car Chassis | 0.00 F 1200-0150pm CGN 153
ANY (16)15 15
14960 03 A Passenger Car Chassis | 3.00 R 0200-0350pm WIL 100
ANY (16)16 5
14961 03A A Passenger Car Chassis | 0.00 M 1000-1150am CGN 153
ANY (16)16 5
AUTO 150 Transmissions/Transaxles School of Sci,Tech,Eng&Math Applied Technologies
CRN SEC S TITLE CREDITS DAYS TIME BLDG ROOM

07-SEP-2024 07:15 PM

Page 15

Raneri G

Matthews H
Matthews H

LaCroix B

LaCroix B

INSTR(S)

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/30/24-06/25/25

09/30/24-06/25/25

DATE(S)

LaCroix B

LaCroix B

Warlik S

Martin K

Matthews H

Howarth R
Howarth R

Howarth R

Howarth R

Howarth R

Howarth R

INSTR(S)

09/30/24-06/25/25

09/30/24-06/25/25

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

DATE(S)




SSRZSECT

Subject

10620 01 C Transmissions/Transaxles

10625 01A R Transmissions/Transaxles

10626 01B C Transmissions/Transaxles

14343 02 R Transmissions/Transaxles

14344 02A R Transmissions/Transaxles

AUTO 225
CRN

M 10614

M 10617

M 10618

M 10619

M 10939

AUTO 235
CRN

M 10612

M 10938

M 12244

M 12245

HvVCC
Order

ANY (16)0 0

ANY (16)0 0

ANY (17)0 0

ANY (16)0 0

ANY (16)0 0

Automotive Lab 1

SEC S TITLE

01 A Automotive Lab 1|
ANY (32)26 26

01A A Automotive Lab 1
ANY (16)14 14

02 A Automotive Lab 1
ANY (16)10 10

02A A Automotive Lab 1
ANY (16)10 10

01B A Automotive Lab 1
ANY (16)12 12

Automotive Electronics

12}

E

(@]
I»n
—

ITLE

|

01B A Automotive Electronics
ANY (16)13 13

01A A Automotive Electronics
ANY (16)16 16

01 A Automotive Electronics
ANY (32)29 29

02 A Automotive Electronics

Hudson Valley Community College

HVCC Master Schedule Report

Fall 2024
6.00 TWR 1100-1150am
0.00 T 0800-1050am
0.00 T W 0100-0350pm
6.00 R 1200-1250am
0.00 M 1100-0150pm
R 0800-1050am

School of Sci,Tech,Eng&Math

CREDITS DAYS TIME
7.00 F 0800-1050am
[ATS]
0.00 TWR 0800-1150am
[ATS]
7.00 F 1200-0250pm
[ATS]
0.00 TWR 0100-0450pm
[ATS]
0.00 TWR 0800-1150am
[ATS]
School of Sci,Tech,Eng&Math
CREDITS DAYS TIME
0.00 R 1200-0250pm
[ABR,ATS]
0.00 W 1200-0250pm
[ABR,ATS]
5.00 M 1200-0150pm
F 1100-1250am
[ABR,ATS]

5.00 M 1000-1150am

WIL

CGN

CGN

WIL

CGN

CGN

BLDG

WIL

CGN

WIL

CGN

CGN

BLDG

WIL

WIL

DCC
DCC

WIL

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA
TBA

Applied Technologies

ROOM

101

153

100

153

153

Applied Technologies

ROOM

153

153

137
137

161

07-SEP-2024 07:15 PM

Page 16

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

INSTR(S)

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

DATE(S)

Raneri G

Raneri G

Martin K

Martin K

Howarth R

INSTR(S)

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

DATE(S)

Benoit D

Benoit D

Benoit D
Benoit D

Benoit D

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24



SSRZSECT HvCC Hudson Valley Community College 07-SEP-2024 07:15 PM

Subject Order HVCC Master Schedule Report Page 17
Fall 2024
F 0800-0950am WIL 110 Benoit D

ANY (32)16 15 [ABR,ATS]



SSRZSECT HvCC Hudson Valley Community College 07-SEP-2024 07:15 PM

Subject Order HVCC Master Schedule Report Page 18
Fall 2024
F 0100-0150pm WIL 153 Kenney R
ANY (16)7 7
14043 01A A Electric & Hybrid Vehicles 0.00 T 0100-0250pm WIL 155 Kenney R 09/03/24-12/20/24
w 1200-0150pm WIL 155 Kenney R
ANY (16)7 7
14141 500 C Electric & Hybrid Vehicles 4.00 TW 0400-0450pm WIL TBA TBA 09/03/24-12/20/24
ANY (16)0 O
14142 50A C Electric & Hybrid Vehicles 0.00 T 0500-0850pm WIL TBA TBA 09/03/24-12/20/24
ANY (16)0 0
BADM 100 Introduction to Business School of Bus and Lib Arts Business & Criminal Justice
CRN SEC S TITLE CREDITS  DAYS TIME BLDG  ROOM INSTR(S) DATE(S)
M 10853 551 R Introduction to Business 4.00 TBA TBA TAMRC TBA Farrell E 09/30/24-02/07/25
ANY (33)0 0 [ZHS]
12985 300 A Introduction to Business 4.00 TBA TBA ONLN ONLINE Blesi D 09/03/24-12/20/24
ANY (27)27 25
13135 620 A Introduction to Business 4.00 TBA TBA ONLN ONLINE Blesi D 09/30/24-12/20/24
ANY (21)11 8
M 13136 615 A Introduction to Business 4.00 TBA TBA ONLN ONLINE Blesi D 09/30/24-12/20/24
ANY (6)6 4 [ZHS]
14458 360 A Introduction to Business 4.00 TWR 0100-0150pm BRN 204 Nuvallie A 09/03/24-12/20/24
TBA TBA ONLN HYBRID Nuvallie A

ANY (27)16 12

BADM 110 Legal and Ethical Environment School of Bus and Lib Arts Business & Criminal Justice
of Business | (Business Law I)

CRN SEC S TITLE CREDITS DAYS TIME BLDG ROOM INSTR(S) DATE(S)

10030 05 A Legal & Ethical Env of Bus I  3.00 M W R 1100-1150am BRN 214 Rogan P 09/03/24-12/20/24
ANY (33)33 32

10046 03 A Legal & Ethical Env of Bus 1 3.00 TWR 0800-0850am FTZ 311 Balesh R 09/03/24-12/20/24
ANY (33)33 29

10285 305 A Legal & Ethical Env of Bus I 3.00 TBA TBA ONLN  ONLINE Bolander D 09/03/24-12/20/24
ANY (27)27 25

10286 02 A Legal & Ethical Env of Bus 1 3.00 TWR 0100-0150pm AMZ 215 Balesh R 09/03/24-12/20/24
ANY (33)33 33

10696 500 A Legal & Ethical Env of Bus 1 3.00 R 0530-0820pm AMZ 203 Beaudoin T 09/03/24-12/20/24



SSRZSECT
Subject

10785

10944

11188

12013

12160

12558

13207

13704

M 13705

13715

M 13915

13974

14305

14465

14466

14862

M 14936

HvVCC

Order

301 R

04 A

620 A

01 A

300 A

302 A

304 A

303 A

315 A

332 R

316 A

621 A

06 A

07 A

08 A

800 A

615 A

ANY (33)22 18

Legal & Ethical Env
ANY (27)0 O

Legal & Ethical Env
ANY (33)33 29

Legal & Ethical Env
ANY (27)1 1

Legal & Ethical Env
ANY (33)33 29

Legal & Ethical Env
ANY (27)27 26

Legal & Ethical Env
ANY (21)21 21

Legal & Ethical Env
ANY (27)27 25

Legal & Ethical Env
ANY (24)24 23

Legal & Ethical Env
ANY (3)3 2

Legal & Ethical Env

Legal & Ethical Env
ANY (6)5 5

Legal & Ethical Env
ANY (25)14 11

Legal & Ethical Env
ANY (33)32 29

Legal & Ethical Env
ANY (33)32 25

Legal & Ethical Env
ANY (33)33 23

Legal & Ethical Env
ANY (33)0 0

Legal & Ethical Env
ANY (2)1 1

of

of

of

of

of

of

of

of

of

of

of

of

of

of

of

of

of

Bus 1

Bus 1

Bus 1

Bus 1

Bus 1

Bus 1

Bus 1

Bus 1

Bus 1

[zHS]

Bus 1

Bus 1
[ZHS]
Bus 1
Bus 1
Bus 1
Bus 1

Bus 1

Bus 1
[ZHS]

Hudson Valley Community College
HVCC Master Schedule Report

Fall 2024
TBA TBA
TWR 1200-1250am
TBA TBA
TWR 1000-1050am
TBA TBA
TBA TBA
TBA TBA
TBA TBA
TBA TBA
TBA TBA
TBA TBA
TBA TBA
MW 1200-1250am
T RF 0800-0850am
M WR 1200-1250am
M WR 0900-1005am
TBA TBA

ONLN

BRN

ONLN

BRN

ONLN

ONLN

ONLN

ONLN

ONLN

TBA

ONLN

ONLN

BRN

ADM

BRN

TECSMT

ONLN

ONLINE

203

ONLINE

208

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

TBA

ONLINE

ONLINE

207

106

110

TBA

ONLINE

07-SEP-2024 07:15 PM

Page 19

STAFF

Balesh R

McEvoy S

Balesh R

Jones K

Jones K

Jones K

Jones K

Jones K

STAFF

Jones K

Jones K

Bolander D

Marbot K

Rogan P

Rogan P

Jones K

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

10/28/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/30/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/30/24-12/20/24

09/30/24-12/20/24



SSRZSECT HvCC Hudson Valley Community College 07-SEP-2024 07:15 PM
Subject Order HVCC Master Schedule Report Page 20

Fall 2024



SSRZSECT

CRN

10302

10786

M 10845

M 11024

11626

M 12176

12424

M 12703

13166

M 13655

M 13861

14104

01

622

550

551

300

555

301

556

500

557

558

860

HvCC
Subject Order

%]

14577 850 A

BADM 207

CRN

TITLE

Business Communications
ANY (33)25 21

Business Communications
ANY (27)11 10

Business Communications
ANY (33)0 0 [ZHS]
Business Communications
ANY (33)0 O [zHS]
Business Communications
ANY (27)27 23

Business Communications
ANY (33)0 O [zHS]
Business Communications
ANY (27)27 26

Business Communications
ANY (33)0 O [zHS]
Business Communications
ANY (383)7 5

Business Communications
ANY (33)0 O [zHS]
Business Communications
ANY (33)0 0 [zHS]
Business Communications
ANY (23)6 6

Business Communications
ANY (10)1 1

Organization & Management

SEC S TITLE

10054 02 A Organization & Management

ANY (33)8 8

10303 03 A Organization & Management

ANY (33)11 8

Hudson Valley Community College
HVCC Master Schedule Report

CREDITS

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

School

CREDITS

3.00

3.00

Fall 2024

DAYS TIME BLDG ~ ROOM

M WR 0100-0150pm BRN 002
TBA TBA ONLN ONLINE
TBA TBA WTRVLT TBA
TBA TBA CBA TBA
TBA TBA ONLN ONLINE
TBA TBA WTFDHF TBA
TBA TBA ONLN ONLINE
TBA TBA CLMBIA TBA

R 0530-0820pm AMZ 204
TBA TBA CLNE  TBA
TBA TBA ALCHS TBA
MT 1000-1050am TECSMT 202
MT 1000-1050am TECSMT 202

of Bus and Lib

DAYS

TWR

TWR

Arts Business & Criminal
TIME BLDG ROOM
0900-0950am BRN 214
1100-1150am BRN 209

07-SEP-2024 07:15 PM

Page 21

INSTR(S)

DATE(S)

Braathe R

Nuvallie A

Thouin M

STAFF

Blesi D

Hurd N

Blesi D

Shepardson D

Lavigna E

Stone S

Patterson 111

Braathe R

Braathe R

Justice

INSTR(S)

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/30/24-12/20/24

09/30/24-06/25/25

09/30/24-02/07/25

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/30/24-02/07/25

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/30/24-02/07/25

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/30/24-02/07/25

09/30/24-02/07/25

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

DATE(S)

Meehan J

Meehan J

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24



SSRZSECT

HvVCC

Subject Order

10304

10636

M 10917

M 10953

M 11146

M 11216

M 12704

12773

M 12934

14460

BADM 208

CRN

01

300

551

552

554

555

559

621

560

301

SEC

A Organization & Management
ANY (33)5 4

A Organization & Management
ANY (27)27 25

A Organization &
ANY (33)0 0

Management
[ZHS]

Management

R Organization &
0 [ZHS]

ANY (33)0

A Organization &
ANY (33)0

Management
[ZHS]

o

Management

A Organization &
0 [ZHS]

ANY (33)0

Management

A Organization &
0 [zHS]

ANY (33)0
A Organization & Management
ANY (27)2 2

A Organization &
ANY (33)0 0

Management
[ZHS]

A Organization & Management
ANY (27)22 19

Organizational Leadership

S TITLE

11185 300 A Organizational Leadership

BADM 220
CRN

10034

10035

10299

SE

(@]

|

04

03

05

ANY (27)9 9

Statistics

I»n
—

ITLE

A Statistics
ANY (33)27 24

A Statistics
ANY (383)19 15

A Statistics
ANY (33)30 30

Hudson Valley Community College
HVCC Master Schedule Report

Fall 2024

3.00 TWR 1000-1050am BRN
3.00 TBA TBA ONLN
3.00 TBA TBA SHAKER
3.00 TBA TBA SHAKER
3.00 TBA TBA LBURG
3.00 TBA TBA BETH
3.00 TBA TBA CLMBIA
3.00 TBA TBA ONLN
3.00 TBA TBA LBURG
3.00 TBA TBA ONLN

School of Bus and Lib Arts

CREDITS  DAYS TIME BLDG
3.00 TBA TBA ONLN

School of Bus and Lib Arts

CREDITS  DAYS TIME BLDG
4.00 MTWR 1200-1250am AMZ
400 MTWR 0900-0950am ADM
4.00 MTWR 1000-1050am BRN

204

ONLINE

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

ONLINE

TBA

ONLINE

Business & Criminal

ROOM

ONLINE

Business & Criminal

ROOM

110

103

214

07-SEP-2024 07:15 PM

Page 22

Nuvallie A

Blesi D

Squadere L

Squadere L

Guyer J

Frese Z

Gruet K

Blesi D

Guyer J

Blesi D

Justice

INSTR(S)

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/30/24-02/07/25

09/30/24-02/07/25

09/30/24-06/25/25

09/30/24-02/07/25

09/30/24-02/07/25

09/30/24-12/20/24

09/30/24-06/25/25

09/03/24-12/20/24

DATE(S)

Meehan J

Justice

INSTR(S)

09/03/24-12/20/24

DATE(S)

Heim R

Colello T

Colello T

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24



SSRZSECT

10300

10868

11377

11411

11625

12231

13140

13167

13774

13958

14175

M 14854

14996

M 15000

BADM 221

CRN

500

302

01

02

300

301

303

621

620

304

06

315

622

615

HvCC
Subject Order

R

Quantitative Business Applicat School of Bus and Lib

Statistics
ANY (33)13 12

Statistics
ANY (27)27 26

Statistics
ANY (83)33 29

Statistics
ANY (33)33 28

Statistics
ANY (27)27 24

Statistics
ANY (27)27 26

Statistics
ANY (23)23 21

Statistics
ANY (27)13 9

Statistics
ANY (27)27 22

Statistics
ANY (27)0 0

Statistics
ANY (33)11 10

Statistics
ANY (4)4 4

Statistics
ANY (24)8 3

Statistics
ANY (3)3 0

ions

SEC S TITLE

[zHS]

[zHS]

Hudson Valley Community College
HVCC Master Schedule Report

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

CREDITS

Fall 2024

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

DAYS

0500-0850pm AMZ
TBA ONLN

0100-0150pm AMZ

1100-1150am FTZ

TBA ONLN
TBA ONLN
TBA ONLN
TBA ONLN
TBA ONLN
TBA ONLN

0800-0850am ADM

TBA ONLN
TBA ONLN
TBA ONLN
Arts

TIME BLDG

216

ONLINE

214

311

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

103

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

Business & Criminal

ROPA3M27 AKtBLDG

07-SEP-2024 07:15 PM

Page 23

Heim R

McCart D

McCart D

Colello T

McCart D

Puentes E

Colello T

McCart D

McCart D

STAFF

Colello T

Colello T

Puentes E

Puentes E

Justice

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

10/28/24-12/20/24

09/30/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/30/24-12/20/24

09/30/24-12/20/24

ROPA3M27 AKtBLDG



SSRZSECT  HVCC

Subject Order HVCC Master Schedule Report Page 24
Fall 2024
10052 01 A Quantitative Bus Applications 3.00 M TW 0100-0150pm BRN 214 Heim R
ANY (33)16 14
M 10301 315 A Quantitative Bus Applications 3.00 TBA TBA ONLN ONLINE King M
ANY (3)3 3 [ZHS]
10800 300 A Quantitative Bus Applications 3.00 TBA TBA ONLN  ONLINE King M
ANY (24)24 23
M 11713 552 A Quantitative Bus Applications 3.00 TBA TBA SHAKER TBA Jachym L
ANY (33)0 0 [zHs]
12533 02 A Quantitative Bus Applications 3.00 T WR 0800-0850am AMZ 206 King M
ANY (33)10 8
M 12575 553 A Quantitative Bus Applications 3.00 TBA TBA CBA TBA Heim R
ANY (33)0 0 [ZHS]
14956 620 A Quantitative Bus Applications 3.00 TBA TBA ONLN  ONLINE King M
ANY (27)9 6
BADM 240 Introduction to Sport Manageme School of Bus and Lib Arts Business & Criminal Justice
nt
CRN SEC S TITLE CREDITS  DAYS TIME BLDG  ROOM INSTR(S)
11717 320 A Intro to Sport Mgmt 3.00 TBA TBA ONLN ONLINE Meehan J
ANY (22)11 8
M 13892 555 A Intro to Sport Mgmt 3.00 TBA TBA TAMRC TBA Farrell E
ANY (33)0 0 [ZHS]
M 14143 315 A Intro to Sport Mgmt 3.00 TBA TBA ONLN ONLINE Meehan J
ANY (5)5 4 [zHS]
M 14411 550 A Intro to Sport Mgmt 3.00 TBA TBA BETH TBA Frese Z
ANY (33)0 0 [ZHS]
M 14827 551 A Intro to Sport Mgmt 3.00 TBA TBA TAMRC TBA Farrell E
ANY (33)0 O [ZHS]

BADM 290 Internship School of Bus and Lib Arts Business & Criminal Justice
CRN SEC S TITLE CREDITS  DAYS TIME BLDG  ROOM INSTR(S)
12986 300 A Internship 0.00 TBA TBA ONLN  ONLINE Blesi D

ANY (27)8 8
12987 30P A Internship 0.00 TBA TBA ONLN  ONLINE Blesi D

ANY (27)8 8

Hudson Valley Community College

07-SEP-2024 07:15 PM

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/30/24-02/07/25

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/30/24-02/07/25

09/30/24-12/20/24

DATE(S)

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/30/24-02/07/25

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/30/24-02/07/25

09/30/24-02/07/25

DATE(S)

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24



SSRZSECT  HVCC
Subject Order

BADM 299  Business Capstone

CRN  SEC S TITLE

M 11520 300 A Business Capstone
ANY (27)27 27

M 11554 301 A Business Capstone
ANY (27)25 24

M 13985 621 A Business Capstone

ANY (27)8 8
BIOL 102
ciences
CRN SEC S TITLE

12837 300 A Orientation-Environmental Sci 1.00

ANY (27)11 11

BIOL 103 Orientation to Biology and Bio School of Sci,Tech,Eng&Math
ethics
CRN  SEC S TITLE CREDITS DAYS TIME
M 10751 300 A Orientation & Bio Ethics 1.00 TBA TBA

Hudson Valley Community College
HVCC Master Schedule Report

Fall 2024

School of Bus and Lib Arts

CREDITS  DAYS TIME

1.00 TBA TBA
[BAD,BSA,BSN]

1.00 TBA TBA
[BAD,BSA,BSN]

1.00 TBA TBA
[BAD,BSA,BSN]

Orientation to Environmental S School of Sci,Tech,Eng&Math

CREDITS DAYS TIME

TBA TBA

Business & Criminal

BLDG

ONLN

ONLN

ONLN

Biology,

BLDG

ONLN

Biology,

BLDG

ONLN

ROOM

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

Chemistry &

ROOM

ONLINE

Chemistry &

ROOM

ONLINE

07-SEP-2024 07:15 PM

Page 25

Justice

INSTR(S)

DATE(S)

Meehan J

Meehan J

Meehan J

Physics

INSTR(S)

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/30/24-12/20/24

DATE(S)

Capuano D

Physics

INSTR(S)

09/03/24-12/20/24

DATE(S)

Evancoe A

09/03/24-12/20/24

ANY (27)Td (DATE(



SSRZSECT  HVCC
Subject Order

ANY

10369 02B A Topics
ANY

10370 03 A Topics
ANY

10371 03A A Topics
ANY

10678 03B A Topics
ANY

10781 300 A Topics
ANY

10782 30A A Topics
ANY

13607 301 A Topics
ANY

13608 31A A Topics
ANY

14055 660 A Topics
ANY

14069 66B A Topics
ANY

14321 624 A Topics
ANY

14322 24A A Topics
ANY

14542 02A A Topics
ANY

14544 60A R Topics
ANY

M 14855 316 A Topics
ANY

M 14856 16A A Topics

ANY

14905 03C A Topics

(48)48 43

in Bio-The
(20)20 18

in Bio-The
(48)47 45

in Bio-The
(20)20 18

in Bio-The
(20)19 19

in Bio-The
(20)19 17

in Bio-The
(20)19 17

in Bio-The
(15)14 12

in Bio-The
(15)14 12

in Bio-The
(20)7 5

in Bio-The
(20)7 5

in Bio-The
0)4 1

in Bio-The
(20)4 1

in Bio-The
(20)20 19

in Bio-The
(13)0 0

in Bio-The
()00

in Bio-The
()00

in Bio-The

Environment

Environment

Environment

Environment

Environment

Environment

Environment

Environment

Environment

Environment

Environment

Environment

Environment

Environment

Environment

[zHS]

Environment
[ZHS]

Environment

Hudson Valley Community College
HVCC Master Schedule Report

Fall 2024

0.00 M 1000-1150am SCI
3.00 T R 1200-1250am SCI
0.00 M 1200-0150pm SCI
0.00 Ww 1200-0150pm SCI
3.00 TBA TBA ONLN
0.00 TBA TBA ONLN
3.00 TBA TBA ONLN
0.00 TBA TBA ONLN
3.00 TBA TBA ONLN
0.00 Ww 0200-0420pm SCI
3.00 TBA TBA ONLN
0.00 TBA TBA ONLN
0.00 R 1200-0150pm SCI
0.00 Ww 0400-0550pm SCI
3.00 TBA TBA ONLN
3.00 TBA TBA ONLN
0.00 R 0200-0350pm SCI

242

120

242

242

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

HYBRID

242

ONLINE

ONLINE

242

TBA

ONLINE

ONLINE

242

07-SEP-2024 07:15 PM

Page 26

Pezzolesi

Capuano D

Capuano D

Capuano D

Capuano D

Capuano D

Capuano D

Capuano D

Capuano D

Correa E

Capuano D

Capuano D

Pezzolesi

TBA

Capuano D

Capuano D

Correa E

L

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/30/24-12/20/24

09/30/24-12/20/24

09/30/24-12/20/24

09/30/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24



SSRZSECT  HVCC
Subject Order

ANY

14910 02C A Topics
ANY
BIOL 105 Topics in

CRN  SEC S TITLE

10804 01 A Topics
ANY

10805 01A A Topics
ANY

10806 01B C Topics
ANY

M 11565 55A A Topics
ANY

(8)8 8

in Bio-The Environment

(8)8 6

Biology-The Gene

in Biology-The
(20)16 13

in Biology-The
(20)16 13

in Biology-The
(20)0 0

in Biology-The
(33)0 0

Hudson Valley Community College
HVCC Master Schedule Report

0.00

CREDITS

Gene

Gene

Gene

Gene
[[2g3M

3.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

W

DAYS

M

TBA

Fall 2024

1000-1150am SCI 242

School of Sci,Tech,Eng&Math

Biology, Chemistry &
TIME BLDG ROOM
F 1000-1050am SCI 205
1200-0150pm SCI 250
0800-0950am SCI TBA
TBA AVRLPK TBA

3Rne OopicsBiology-The Gene

07-SEP-2024 07:15 PM

Page 27

Correa E

Physics

INSTR(S)

DATE(S)

Diedrick J

Diedrick J

TBA

Reddy C
0-Th3/24-12Tm 2r

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/30/24-02/07/25

TBA

09/03/24-12/20/24



SSRZSECT

10701

10702

10703

10764

10765

10766

11419

03

03A

03B

04

04A

04B

360

HvCC
Subject Order

Biology of the Human
ANY (40)40 35

Biology of the Human
ANY (20)20 18

Biology of the Human
ANY (20)20 17

Biology of the Human
ANY (40)40 36

Biology of the Human
ANY (20)20 17

Biology of the Human
ANY (20)20 19

Biology of the Human

Organism

Organism

Organism

Organism

Organism

Organism

Organism

Hudson Valley Community College
HVCC Master Schedule Report

TBA

Fall 2024

1200-0120pm

1200-0150pm

1200-0150pm

1100-1150am

1200-0150pm

1200-0150pm

TBA

SCI

SCI

SCI

SCI

SCI

SCI

ONLN

305

352

352

345

352

352

HYBRID

07-SEP-2024 07:15 PM

Page 28

Thompson J

Lavery L

Lavery L

Dasgupta J

Hoffman K

Hoffman K

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

Kell rNPuPuPj4320)20 17



SSRZSECT  HVCC

Subject Order HVCC Master Schedule Report

14393 27A A Biology of the Human Organism 0.00
ANY (20)20 18

14394 667 A Biology of the Human Organism 4.00
ANY (27)20 6

14395 67A A Biology of the Human Organism 0.00
ANY (20)16 5

14486 800 C Biology of the Human Organism  4.00
ANY (10)0 0

14487 80A C Biology of the Human Organism 0.00
ANY (10)0 O

14488 80B R Biology of the Human Organism  0.00
ANY (10)0 0

14493 01D C Biology of the Human Organism  0.00
ANY (16)0 O

14494 01B A Biology of the Human Organism  0.00
ANY (20)20 16

M 14735 315 A Biology of the Human Organism 4.00
ANY (7)7 4 [ZHS]

M 14736 15A A Biology of the Human Organism 0.00
ANY (7)7 4 [zHS]

14929 67B A Biology of the Human Organism  0.00
ANY (74 1

BIOL 112 Introduction to Biotechnology School of Sci,Tech,Eng&Math

CRN SEC S TITLE CREDITS

14523 01 A Introduction to Biotechnology 4.00
ANY (14)14 13

14524 01A A Introduction to Biotechnology 0.00
ANY (14)14 13

14525 01B R Introduction to Biotechnology 0.00
ANY (8)0 O

BIOL 115 Medical Terminology

CRN  SEC S TITLE CREDITS

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

DAYS

T

DAYS

R

School of Sci,Tech,Eng&Math

Fall 2024

TBA

TBA

0200-0420pm

0400-0520pm

0530-0720pm

0530-0720pm

0800-0950am

0800-0950am

TBA

TBA

0600-0820pm

TIME

0800-0920am

1100-1250am

0200-0350pm

TIME

Hudson Valley Community College

ONLN

ONLN

SCI

STEMEC

STEMEC

STEMEC

SCI

SCI

ONLN

ONLN

SCI

Biology,

BLDG

SCI

SCI

SCI

BLDG

ONLINE

HYBRID

352

TBA

TBA

212

TBA

352

ONLINE

ONLINE

352

Chemistry &
ROOM

230

230

TBA

Biology, Chemistry &

ROOM

07-SEP-2024 07:15 PM

Page 29

Kelly-Gondek N09/30/24-12/20/24

Kelly-Gondek N09/30/24-12/20/24

Lavery L

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

Bumstead A

09/30/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

Kelly-Gondek N09/03/24-12/20/24

Kelly-Gondek N09/03/24-12/20/24

Murray L

Physics

INSTR(S)

09/30/24-12/20/24

DATE(S)

Barron D

Barron D

TBA

Physics

INSTR(S)

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

DATE(S)




SSRZSECT  HVCC
Subject Order

10809 300 A Medical Terminology
ANY (27)27 24

11107 301 A Medical Terminology
ANY (27)27 25

12196 302 A Medical Terminology
ANY (20)20 20

13706 303 A Medical Terminology
ANY (22)21 20

14310 622 A Medical Terminology
ANY (23)23 23

14333 320 A Medical Terminology
ANY (27)27 25

M 14732 315 A Medical Terminology
ANY (7)7 6

M 14916 316 A Medical Terminology
ANY (5)4 4

M 14921 615 A Medical Terminology
ANY (4)4 2

14950 620 A Medical Terminology
ANY (27)20 12

14965 623 A Medical Terminology
ANY (27)4 3
BIOL 119 General Zoology

CRN SEC S TITLE

10812 300 A General Zoology
ANY (20)18 15

10813 30A A General Zoology
ANY (20)18 15
BIOL 125 Nutrition

CRN SEC S TITLE

10036 300 A Nutrition
ANY (27)27 26

[ZHS]

[zHS]

[ZHS]

Hudson Valley Community College
HVCC Master Schedule Report

Fall 2024
3.00 TBA TBA ONLN
3.00 TBA TBA ONLN
3.00 TBA TBA ONLN
3.00 TBA TBA ONLN
3.00 TBA TBA ONLN
3.00 TBA TBA ONLN
3.00 TBA TBA ONLN
3.00 TBA TBA ONLN
3.00 TBA TBA ONLN
3.00 TBA TBA ONLN
3.00 TBA TBA ONLN
School of Sci,Tech,Eng&Math Biology,
CREDITS  DAYS TIME BLDG
4.00 TBA TBA ONLN
0.00 TBA TBA ONLN
School of Sci,Tech,Eng&Math Biology,
CREDITS  DAYS TIME BLDG
3.00 TBA TBA ONLN

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

Chemistry &
ROOM

ONLINE

ONLINE

Chemistry &
ROOM

ONLINE

07-SEP-2024 07:15 PM

Page 30
Evancoe A 09/03/24-12/20/24
Evancoe A 09/03/24-12/20/24

Kelly-Gondek N09/03/24-12/20/24

Kelly-Gondek N09/03/24-12/20/24

Mastrangelo L 09/30/24-12/20/24

Mastrangelo L 09/03/24-12/20/24

Kelly-Gondek N09/03/24-12/20/24

Kelly-Gondek N09/03/24-12/20/24

Mastrangelo L 09/30/24-12/20/24

09/30/24-12/20/24

Dasgupta J

Mastrangelo L 10/28/24-12/20/24

Physics

INSTR(S) DATE(S)

Pezzolesi L 09/03/24-12/20/24

Pezzolesi L 09/03/24-12/20/24

Physics
INSTR(S) DATE(S)
Kadaba S 09/03/24-12/20/24



SSRZSECT  HVCC
Subject Order

10386 02 A Nutrition
ANY (383)33 28

10387 627 A Nutrition
ANY (24)14 8

11421 621 A Nutrition
ANY (17)17 13

11860 322 A Nutrition
ANY (23)23 22

11941 03 A Nutrition
ANY (383)33 31

M 13068 315 A Nutrition
ANY (4)3 3

14195 620 R Nutrition
ANY (27)0 O

14336 301 A Nutrition
ANY (27)27 25

M 14375 615 A Nutrition
ANY (10)10 8

14519 01 A Nutrition
ANY (33)33 30

M 14999 616 A Nutrition
ANY (3)2 2
BIOL 126 General Nutrition

CRN SEC S TITLE

10995 01 A General Nutrition

ANY (20)9 8

10996 01A A General Nutrition
ANY (20)9 8

12105 360 A General Nutrition
ANY (20)10 9

12106 60A A General Nutrition
ANY (20)10 9

BIOL 127

[zHS]

[ZHS]

[ZHS]

Sports and Exercise Nutrition

Hudson Valley Community College
HVCC Master Schedule Report

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

School of Sci,Tech,Eng&Math

CREDITS

4.00

0.00

4.00

0.00

School of Sci,Tech,Eng&Math

Fall 2024
MW 1000-1050am SCI
TBA TBA ONLN
TBA TBA ONLN
TBA TBA ONLN
MW 1100-1150am SCI
TBA TBA ONLN
TBA TBA ONLN
TBA TBA ONLN
TBA TBA ONLN
T R 0200-0320pm SCI
TBA TBA ONLN
Biology,
DAYS TIME BLDG
TWR 0100-0150pm SCI
R 0200-0350pm SCI
TBA TBA ONLN
M 1200-0150pm SCI

Biology,

185

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

185

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

305

ONLINE

Chemistry &
ROOM

245

330

HYBRID

340

Chemistry &

07-SEP-2024 07:15 PM

Page 31
Kadaba S 09/03/24-12/20/24
Kadaba S 10/28/24-12/20/24
Kadaba S 09/30/24-12/20/24
Jenkins C 09/03/24-12/20/24
Lavery L 09/03/24-12/20/24
Jenkins C 09/03/24-12/20/24
STAFF 09/30/24-12/20/24

Pezzolesi L 09/03/24-12/20/24

Kadaba S 09/30/24-12/20/24
Lavery L 09/03/24-12/20/24
Kadaba S 09/30/24-12/20/24

Physics

INSTR(S) DATE(S)

Crawford-Harri09/03/24-12/20/24
Crawford-Harri09/03/24-12/20/24
Pezzolesi L  09/03/24-12/20/24
09/03/24-12/20/24

Pezzolesi L

Physics



SSRZSECT HvCC Hudson Valley Community College 07-SEP-2024 07:15 PM
Subject Order HVCC Master Schedule Report Page 32



SSRZSECT HvVCC Hudson Valley Community College
Subject Order HVCC Master Schedule Report
Fall 2024
ANY (27)27 21 [EMS,HIM,PAR,PRC,PRM]
14909 620 A Concepts Anatomy & Physiology 3.00 TBA TBA ONLN ONLINE
ANY (22)6 4
M 14917 615 A Concepts Anatomy & Physiology 3.00 TBA TBA ONLN  ONLINE

ANY (5)0 0 [zHS]

07-SEP-2024 07:15 PM

Page 33

Quidort W

Quidort W

09/30/24-12/20/24

09/30/24-12/20/24



SSRZSECT HvVCC Hudson Valley Community College
Subject Order HVCC Master Schedule Report

M 10390 01B A Anatomy & Physiology for RES 0.00
ANY (20)12 12 [CVT,PSG,RES]

M 11635 02A A Anatomy & Physiology for RES 0.00
ANY (20)19 19 [CVT,PSG,RES]

M 11738 02 A Anatomy & Physiology for RES 4.00
ANY (20)19 19 [CVT,PSG,RES]

M 14061 320 A Anatomy & Physiology for RES 4.00
ANY (20)16 16 [PSG]

M 14062 32A A Anatomy & Physiology for RES 0.00
ANY (20)16 16 [PSG]

BIOL 150 General Biology |

CRN SEC S TITLE CREDITS

10345 361 A General Biology 1 4.00
ANY (27)23 19

10346 61A A General Biology | 0.00
ANY ( /20/24 KSCl 10 gs

Fall 2024

R 0800-0950am SCI
F 1200-0150pm SCI
T R 1200-0120pm SCI
TBA TBA ONLN
TBA TBA ONLN

School of Sci,Tech,Eng&Math Biology,

DAYS TIME BLDG

TBA TBA ONLN

T 1200-0150pm SCI
4.00 TBA TBA

342

342

105

ONLINE

ONLINE

Chemistry &
ROOM

HYBRID

330

07-SEP-2024 07:15 PM

Page 34

Mastrangelo

Mastrangelo

Mastrangelo

Mastrangelo

Mastrangelo

Physics

INSTR(S)

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

DATE(S)

Diedrick J

Diedrick J

ONLN 912/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24



SSRZSECT
Subject Order

12284

M 14015

M 14016

14063

14064

14209

14553

14671

14672

14673

14674

M 14769

M 14770

M 14828

M 14829

M 14833

M 14834

02A

550

55A

04

04A

61B

50B

800

80A

801

81A

551

51A

552

52A

553

53A

HvVCC

ANY (20)11 9

General Biology |
ANY (20)11 9

General Biology |
ANY (33)0 0

General Biology |
ANY (33)0 0

General Biology |
ANY (20)14 12

General Biology |
ANY (20)14 12

General Biology |
ANY (11)6 5

General Biology |
ANY (16)0 O

General Biology |
ANY (20)0 O

General Biology |
ANY (20)0 O

General Biology |
ANY (20)0 O

General Biology |
ANY (20)0 O

General Biology |
ANY (33)0 0

General Biology |
ANY (33)0 0

General Biology |
ANY (33)0 0

General Biology |
ANY (33)0 0

General Biology |
ANY (33)0 0

General Biology |

[ZHS]

[zHS]

[ZHS]

[zHS]

[ZHS]

[zHS]

[ZHS]

Hudson Valley Community College
HVCC Master Schedule Report

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

Fall 2024

0800-0950am

TBA

TBA

0930-1050am

1000-1150am

1200-0150pm

0600-0750pm

1100-1150am

1200-0150pm

1230-0150pm

0200-0350pm

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

SCI

AVRLPK

AVRLPK

SCI

SCI

SCI

SCI

STEMEC

STEMEC

STEMEC

STEMEC

AVRLPK

AVRLPK

BSHS

BSHS

BSHS

BSHS

330

TBA

TBA

185

330

330

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

07-SEP-2024 07:15 PM

Page 35

Varma S

Oldendorf E

Oldendorf E

Diedrick J

Varma S

Mitchell R

TBA

TBA

TBA

STAFF

STAFF

Oldendorf E

Oldendorf E

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/30/24-02/07/25

09/30/24-02/07/25

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/30/24-02/07/25

09/30/24-02/07/25

09/30/24-06/25/25

09/30/24-06/25/25

09/30/24-06/25/25

09/30/24-06/25/25



SSRZSECT  HVCC
Subject Order

ANY (33)0 0
BIOL 151 General Biology 11

CRN SEC S TITLE

10715 560 A General Biology 11
ANY (27)17 15

14054 60B A General Biology 11
ANY (14)10 9

14065 02 A General Biology 11

ANY (20)14 12

14066 02A A General Biology 11
ANY (20)14 12

14554 60A A General Biology 11
ANY (13)7 6

BIOL 190 Biology 1
CRN SEC S TITLE

M 10398 01 A Biology I
ANY (30)27 21

M 10399 01A A Biology I
ANY (15)15 13

M 10400 01B A Biology I
ANY (15)12 8

M 10401 02A A Biology |
ANY” (15)14 13

M 10704 02 A Biology I
ANY (30)29 28

M 11125 02B A Biology |
ANY™ (15)15 15

M 14197 360 A Biology I
ANY (27)25 22

M 14198 60A A Biology |
ANY™ (14)13 12

M 14522 60B A Biology I
ANY (13)12 10

Hudson Valley Community College
HVCC Master Schedule Report

Fall 2024

[ZHS]

School of Sci,Tech,Eng&Math

CREDITS  DAYS
4.00 TBA
0.00 R
4.00 MW
0.00 M
0.00 W

School of Sci,Tech,Eng&Math

CREDITS  DAYS

4.00 T R
[B10,BSC,ENS,MAS ,MSH]

0.00 M
[B10,BSC,ENS,MAS ,MSH]

0.00 F
[B10,BSC,ENS,MAS,MSH]

0.00 M
[B10,BSC]

4.00 T R
[B10,BSC]

0.00 F
[B10,BSC]

4.00 TBA
[B10,BSC,ENS,MAS]

0.00 W
[B10,BSC,ENS,MAS]

0.00 M

[B10,BSC,ENS,MAS]

1200-0150pm

0830-0950am

1000-1150am

0400-0550pm

TIME

0930-1050am

0800-1050am

0800-1050am

1100-0150pm

1100-1220am

1100-0150pm

TBA

0800-1050am

0400-0650pm

Biology,

BLDG

ONLN

SCI

SCI

SCI

SCI

BLDG

SCI

SCI

SCI

SCI

SCI

SCI

ONLN

SCI

SCI

Chemistry &
ROOM

HYBRID

340

205

340

340

Biology, Chemistry &

ROOM

385

332

332

332

245

332

HYBRID

332

332

07-SEP-2024 07:15 PM

Page 36

Physics

INSTR(S)

DATE(S)

Diedrick J

Diedrick J

Thompson J

Thompson J

Murray L

Physics

INSTR(S)

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

DATE(S)

Friot J

Friot J

Friot J

Friot J

Friot J

Friot J

Friot J

Friot J

Quidort W

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24



SSRZSECT  HVCC
Subject Order

BIOL 191  Biology 11 School of Sci,Tech,Eng&Math

CRN  SEC S TITLE CREDITS  DAYS TIME BLDG

11313 01 A Biology 11 4.00 T R 0800-0920am SCI
ANY (15)12 11

11314 01A A Biology 11 0.00 W 0800-1050am SCI
ANY (15)12 11

12916 01B R Biology 11 0.00 T 0930-1220am SCI
ANY (15)0 O

BIOL 205 Microbiology School of Sci,Tech,Eng&Math Biology,

CRN  SEC S TITLE CREDITS  DAYS TIME BLDG

10020 03 A Microbiology 4.00 T R 1100-1220am SCI
ANY (16)16 16

10021 03A A Microbiology 0.00 W 1200-0250pm SCI
ANY (16)16 16

10022 02 R Microbiology 4.00 W F 0830-0950am SCI
ANY (32)0 O

10023 02B R Microbiology 0.00 R 0800-1050am SCI
ANY (16)0 O

10660 02A R Microbiology 0.00 T 0800-1050am SCI
ANY (16)0 0

10661 361 A Microbiology 4.00 TBA TBA ONLN
ANY (27)24 21

10662 61A A Microbiology 0.00 W 0800-1050am SCI
ANY (14)12 11

10664 03B R Microbiology 0.00 F 1200-0250pm SCI
ANY (16)0 O

10665 500 A Microbiology 4.00 M W 0600-0720pm SCI
ANY (48)42 39

10666 50A A Microbiology 0.00 M 0730-1020pm SCI
ANY (16)16 15

10667 50B A Microbiology 0.00 W 0730-1020pm SCI
ANY (16)15 14

Hudson Valley Community College
HVCC Master Schedule Report

Fall 2024

ROOM

385

340

TBA

Chemistry &
ROOM

205

240

TBA

TBA

TBA

HYBRID

240

TBA

120

240

240

07-SEP-2024 07:15 PM

Page 37

Biology, Chemistry & Physics

INSTR(S)

DATE(S)

Fronhofer V

Fronhofer V

TBA

Physics

INSTR(S)

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

DATE(S)

Dasgupta J

Dasgupta J

TBA

TBA

TBA

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

Crawford-Harri09/03/24-12/20/24

Crawford-Harri09/03/24-12/20/24

TBA

Tine J

Tine J

Tine J

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24



SSRZSECT  HVCC

Subject Order

10698 05 A

10699 05A A

10700 05B A

10713 560 A

10714 56A A

11201 363 A

11202 63A A

11428 501 A

11734 360 A

11735 36A A

11866 51B A

12918 660 A

12919 66A A

14084 56B A

14085 66B A

14134 61B A

14237 562 A

Microbiology
ANY (40)35 34

Microbiology
ANY (16)14 14

Microbiology
ANY (16)14 14

Microbiology
ANY (27)16 16

Microbiology
ANY (13)10 10

Microbiology
ANY (16)5 4

Microbiology
ANY (16)5 4

Microbiology
ANY (16)13 11

Microbiology
ANY (16)14 12

Microbiology
ANY (16)14 12

Microbiology
ANY (16)13 11

Microbiology
ANY (27)2 1

Microbiology
ANY (14)0 0

Microbiology
ANY (14)7 6

Microbiology
ANY (13)2 1

Microbiology
ANY (13)12 10

Microbiology
ANY (27)24 23

Hudson Valley Community College
HVCC Master Schedule Report

Fall 2024
4.00 W F 0200-0320pm SCI
0.00 R 1100-0150pm SCI
0.00 Ww 1100-0150pm SCI
4.00 TBA TBA ONLN
0.00 R 0600-0850pm SCI
4.00 TBA TBA ONLN
0.00 Ww 0200-0450pm SCI
4.00 T R 0400-0520pm SCI
4.00 TBA TBA ONLN
0.00 F 0800-1050am SCI
0.00 M 0400-0650pm SCI
4.00 TBA TBA ONLN
0.00 T 1230-0420pm SCI
0.00 S 0800-1050am SCI
0.00 R 1230-0420pm SCI
0.00 M 0800-1050am SCI
4.00 TBA TBA ONLN

105

232

232

HYBRID

240

HYBRID

232

245

HYBRID

240

232

HYBRID

240

240

240

232

HYBRID

07-SEP-2024 07:15 PM

Page 38

Kadaba S

Kadaba S

Kadaba S

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

Crawford-Harri09/03/24-12/20/24

Mawn M

09/03/24-12/20/24

Crawford-Harri09/03/24-12/20/24

Crawford-Harri09/03/24-12/20/24

Bumstead A

Dasgupta J

Dasgupta J

Bumstead A

Dasgupta J

Dasgupta J

Quidort W

Dasgupta J

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/30/24-12/20/24

09/30/24-12/20/24

09/03/24-12/20/24

09/30/24-12/20/24

Crawford-Harri09/03/24-12/20/24

Crawford-Harri09/03/24-12/20/24



SSRZSECT  HVCC
Subject Order

14238 62A A Microbiology
ANY (14)12 11

14475 800 A Microbiology
ANY (16)6 3

14476 80A A Microbiology
ANY (16)6 3

14477 801 C Microbiology
ANY (16)0 0

14478 81A C Microbiology
ANY (16)0 O

14545 50C A Microbiology
ANY (16)11 10

14552 62B A Microbiology
ANY (13)12 12

14754 05C A Microbiology
ANY (8)7 6
BIOL 206 Field Biology

CRN  SEC S TITLE

14606 01 A Field Biology
ANY (16)6 5

14607 01A A Field Biology
ANY (16)6 5
BIOL 210 Ecology

CRN  SE

(@]

S TITLE

10043 01 A Ecology
ANY (40)38 37

10044 01A A Ecology
ANY™ (16)16 15

10402 01B A Ecology
ANY (16)16 16

14949 01C A Ecology
ANY (8)6 6

Hudson Valley Community College
HVCC Master Schedule Report

Fall 2024

0.00 Ww 0600-0850pm SCI
4.00 T R 1100-1220am STEMEC
0.00 R 1230-0320pm STEMEC
4.00 T R 0600-0750pm STEMEC
0.00 Ww 0600-0850pm STEMEC
0.00 M 0730-1020pm SCI
0.00 T 0600-0850pm SCI
0.00 R 0200-0450pm SCI

School of Sci,Tech,Eng&Math
CREDITS DAYS TIME BLDG

4.00 T R 1230-0150pm SCI

0.00 T 0200-0450pm SCI

School of Sci,Tech,Eng&Math

CREDITS  DAYS TIME BLDG
4.00 TWR 1100-1150am SCI
0.00 T 0800-0950am SCI
0.00 W 0200-0350pm SCI
0.00 M 1000-1150am SCI

232

102

201

TBA

TBA

232

232

232

Biology, Chemistry &

ROOM

285

242

Biology, Chemistry &

ROOM

105

250

250

250

07-SEP-2024 07:15 PM

Page 39

Quidort W

DeMeritt A

DeMeritt A

TBA

TBA

Murr